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Circular

The Institute will observe the following Holidays during the Calendar Year-2016 as per approval of

the Director:

List of Institute Holidays-2016

SIL. No Holiday/Occasion Date Day of the Week
1 Republic Day January 26 Tuesday
2 Doljatra March 23 Wednesday
3 Good Friday March 25 Friday
4 Ram Navami April 15 Friday
5 Mahavir Jayanti April 20 Wednesday
PR Budéha Pdtnima May 21 *  Sdturday
7 Id-ul-Fitr* July 06 Wednesday
8 Independence Day August 15 Monday
9 Id-ul-Zuha* (Bakrid) September 12 Monday
10 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Sunday
11 | Dussehra Additional day) (Maha Nabami ) October 10 Monday
12 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) October 11 Tuesday
13 Muharram* October 12 Wednesday
14 Diwali (Deepavali) October 30 Sunday
15 Guru Nanak's Birthday November 14 Monday
16 | Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birthday December 13 Tuesday
of Prophet Mohammad)
17 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday
*May change as per appearance of Moon.
List of Restricted Holidays : 2016
(Any two out of the list in the table below may be taken)
S1. No Holiday/Occasion Date Day of the Week
1i; New Year’s Day January 01 Friday
2. Birthday of Swami Vivekananda January 12 Tuesday
3. Makar Sankranti January 14 Thursday
4. Pongal January 15 Friday
s Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday January 16 Saturday
6. Fateha Yaz Dahum (Giarween Sharif) January 22 Friday
7. ¥ Netaji’s Birthday January 23 Saturday
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8. Qf Sri Panchaml /Basant ﬁlchami ' Februag 12 Friday '
9. Guru Rabidas’s Birthday February 22 Monday
10. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 04 Friday
L. Maha Shivratri March 07 Monday
12, Birthday of Sri Ramkrishna March 10 - Thursday
13. Indian New Year’s Day March 21 Monday
14. Holi March 24 Thursday
15. Easter Sunday March 27 Sunday
16. Birthday of Ambedkar/ April 14 Thursday

Vaisakhi/Bihu/Masadi
17. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday April 21 Thursday
18. May Day May 01 Sunday
19. Guru Rabindranath’s birthday May 08 Sunday
20. Sab-E- Barat May 23 Monday
21. Jamatri Sasthi (Bengal) June 10 Friday
22. Jamat — Ul — Vida July 01 Friday
23. Rath Yatra July 06 Wednesday
24, Parsi New Year’s dayfNauroz August 17 Wednesday
25, Raksha Bandhan August 18 Thursday
26. Janmashtami August 25 Thursday
27. Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi September 05 Monday
28. o Onam _ -, September 14 - Wednesday
29. i Viswakarma Puja September 16 Friday
30. Mahalaya September 30 Friday
31. Mahasaptami of Durgapuja October 07 Saturday
32. Mahaastami of Durgapuja October 08 Sunday
33. Laxmi Puja October 15 Saturday
34, Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 16 Sunday
35. Karaka Chaturthi(Karva Chouth) October 19 Wednesday
36. Deepavali/ Naraka Chaturdasi October 29 Saturday
37. Govardhan Puja October 31 Monday
38. Bhai Duj/Bhatri Dwitiya November 01 Tuesday
39, Pratihar Sashthi/Surva Sashthi November 06 Sunday
(Chhat Puja)
40. Jagadhatri Puja November 09 Wednesday
41. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Thursday
42. Christmas Eve December 24 Saturday
Sd/-
( Dr. B. Bandyopadhyay)
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Circulation:

Director/ All Deans / All Directors of Schools / All Head of Centres / All HODs / All Hostel Warden / All
Officers / All Sections in Charge / Controller of exam / PS to Director / Suptd of Workshop / Institute

Website / All Notice Board/ Estate Section (for Holiday file)
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